ADVANCE

รายได้ค่า
บริการ

AMOUNT

 
1 Terminal charge 1314.000 Kilogram 500.00
2 Full Data Capture fee (FWB) 1 Shipment 200.00
3 General Cargo Storage 1314.000 Kilogram 2,299.50
 

หมายเหตุ / Remark : STORAGE CHARGE 1 DAY ยอดก่อน VAT 2,999.50

VAT 7% 209.97

ภาษีหัก ณ ที่จ่าย 0% 0.00

(สามพันสองร้อยเก้าบาทสี่สิบเจ็ดสตางค์) รวมทั้งสิ้น 3,209.47

Paid By:  Cash 
Transfer

Cheque No. Bank: Branch: Date: 25/02/2025